Materials of Optics PC
Materials of
Housing Aluminum
Light Source  SMD (SDCM<6)
Color Temperature 2700K/3000K/ 4000K
Luminous
Efficiency@4000K 55-80lm/W
CRI ≥90
Beam Angle(°) 15°/36°
UGR <19
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
CCT Selection DIP
Switch -
LED Driver Built-out
Dimming Option
NO (4W/6W)
Triac/DALI/0-10V  (9W/11W/13W
/23W/25W/37W)
Functions -
Ingress Protection
(IP Rating) IP20(Inside Ceiling)
Impact Resistance
(IK Rating) IK06
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification RoHS/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT
VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DL248A-45-4W 4W AC220-240V 45x45x42 37x37 220lm 0.12 75PCS
DL248A-76-6W 6W AC220-240V 76x45x51 68x37 440lm 0.16 75PCS
DL248A-105-9W 9W AC220-240V 105x45x51 97x37 670lm 0.21 50PCS
DL248A-75-11W 11W AC220-240V 75x75x51 67x67 870lm 0.22 60PCS
DL248A-147-13W 13W AC220-240V 147x45x51 139x37 1080lm 0.27 40PCS
DL248A-105-23W 23W AC220-240V 105x105x51 97x97 1960lm 0.43 30PCS
DL248A-280-25W 25W AC220-240V 280x45x51 272x37 2150lm 0.51 20PCS
DL248A-413-37W 37W AC220-240V 413x45x51 405x37 3100lm 0.71 20PCS
B
C
A
TECHNICAL OPTICS
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DL322A-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø120x96 1200lm 0.81 12PCS
DL322A-14W 14W AC220-240V Ø120x96 1600lm 0.81 12PCS
DATA SHEET
C0/180,37.5deg
UNIT:cd
C90/270,37.5deg

Efficiency@4000K 47-60lm/W
CRI ≥90
Beam Angle(°) 70°x90°x10°
UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
CCT Selection DIP Switch -
LED Driver Built-out
Dimming Option Triac/DALI/0-10V
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20(Inside Ceiling)
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) IK06
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification RoHS/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DL248B-105-9W 9W AC220-240V 105x45x55 97x37 420lm 0.21 50PCS
DL248B-147-13W 13W AC220-240V 147x45x55 139x37 780lm 0.27 40PCS
DL248B-280-25W 25W AC220-240V 280x45x55 272x37 1550lm 0.51 20PCS
DL248B-413-37W 37W AC220-240V 413x45x55 405x37 2200lm 0.70 20PCS
B
C
A
TECHNICAL OPTICS

UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
CCT Selection DIP Switch -
LED Driver Built-out
Dimming Option NO/Triac
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification RoHS/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT
VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%)
N.W/
pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
ART-CL425A-6-11W 11W AC220-240V Ø171x94 Ø160-165 890lm 0.81 12PCS
ART-CL425A-6-11W 11W AC220-240V 171x171x94 Ø160-165 890lm 0.84 12PCS
ART-CL425A-6-22W 22W AC220-240V 271x171x94 160-165x255-260 1960lm 1.48 6PCS
B
A
TECHNICAL OPTICS
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN

Beam Angle(°) 15°/24°/36°/10x60°/30°x60°
UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
CCT Selection DIP Switch -
LED Driver Built-out
Dimming Option NO/Triac
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification RoHS/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT
VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/
pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
ART-CL425B-6-13W 13W AC220-240V Ø171x94 Ø160-165 1050lm 0.83 12PCS
ART-CL425B-6-13W 13W AC220-240V 171x171x94 Ø160-165 1050lm 0.87 12PCS
ART-CL425B-6-26W 26W AC220-240V 332x171x94 160-165x316-332 2220lm 1.72 6PCS
B
A
TECHNICAL OPTICS
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN

CRI ≥90
Beam Angle(°) 15°/24°/36°/10°x60°/30°x60°
UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
CCT Selection DIP Switch -
LED Driver Built-out
Dimming Option NO/Triac
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification RoHS/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT
VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
ART-CL171R-5-13W 13W AC220-240V Ø151x97 Ø140-145 1030lm 0.62 12PCS
ART-CL171S-5-13W 13W AC220-240V 151x151x97 Ø140-145 1030lm 0.63 12PCS
ART-CL171S-5-26W 26W AC220-240V 288x151x97 140-145x275-280 2150lm 1.10 6PCS
B
A
TECHNICAL OPTICS
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN

structure, no loose risk.
Symmetric Beam(Type A)
15°/30° can meet a focusing
lghting requirement and
reach UGR<16. Asymmetric
Beam(Type B) 70°x90°x15°
can be wall washer. High
CRI90 SMD light source
makes a more natural
lighting effect.
Linear shape surface mounted downlight
with  DIY  track adapter.
021020
TECHNICAL OPTICS
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DL332A-10W 10W AC220-240V 138x35x91 1080lm 0.48 12PCS
DL332A-20W 20W AC220-240V 271x35x91 2200lm 0.79 12PCS
DL322A-30W 30W AC220-240V 404x35x91 3200lm 1.16 6PCS
-
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option Triac
Functions -

PC
Materials of Housing
Light Source  COB (SDCM<3)
Color Temperature 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K
Luminous
Efficiency@4000K 120lm/W
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle(°) 36°/60°
UGR <22
50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
DL332B    Asymmetric Beam
TECHNICAL OPTICS
DATA SHEET
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DL332B-10W 10W AC220-240V 138x35x93 750lm 0.48 12PCS
DL332B-20W 20W AC220-240V 271x35x93 1350lm 0.79 12PCS
DL322B-30W 30W AC220-240V 404x35x93 2000lm 1.16 6PCS
A B
C
0
30

Surface mounted
PC
Materials of Housing
Light Source  COB (SDCM<3)
Color Temperature 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K
Luminous
Efficiency@4000K 120lm/W
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle(°) 36°/60°
UGR <22
50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
TL332A    Symmetric Beam
TECHNICAL OPTICS
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
TL332A-10W 10W AC220-240V 138x35x196 1080lm 0.63 12PCS
TL332A-20W 20W AC220-240V 271x35x196 2200lm 0.93 12PCS
TL322A-30W 30W AC220-240V 404x35x196 3200lm 1.31 6PCS
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option Triac
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20

Efficiency@4000K 70lm/W
CRI ≥90
Beam Angle(°) 70°x90°x15°
UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option  Triac
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) IK06
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification RoHS/ CE
TECHNICAL OPTICS
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
TL332B-10W 10W AC220-240V 138x35x198 750lm 0.63 12PCS
TL332B-20W 20W AC220-240V 271x35x198 1350lm 0.93 12PCS
TL322B-30W 30W AC220-240V 404x35x198 2000lm 1.31 6PCS
BA
C
TL332B    Asymmetric Beam
DATA SHEET

UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL 9016 / Black RAL
9005 / Wood grain
 3CCT
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option DALI
Functions  Adjustable sensor,
Emergency
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP40
I m p a c t  R e s i s t a n c e  ( I K
Rating) -
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification SAA/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
AL99C-16-40W 40W AC220-240V Ø400x86 Ø220-250 4450lm 2.61 6PCS
AL99C-24-60W 60W AC220-240V Ø600x86 Ø385-415 6920lm 5.96 2PCS
AL99C-32-75W 75W AC220-240V Ø800x86 Ø385-415 9100lm 7.17 1PCS
AL99C-40-100W 100W AC220-240V Ø1000x86 Ø385-415 11920lm 10.83 1PCS
B
A
TECHNICAL OPTICS
DATA SHEET

85°@Prismatic diffuser
UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL 9016 / Black RAL
9005 / Wood grain
 3CCT
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option DALI
Functions  Adjustable sensor,
Emergency
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP40
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification SAA/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
AL99D-16-40W 40W AC220-240V Ø400x86 Ø220-250 4450lm 2.85 4PCS
AL99D-24-60W 60W AC220-240V Ø600x86 Ø385-415 6920lm 6.51 2PCS
AL99D-32-75W 75W AC220-240V Ø800x86 Ø385-415 9100lm 7.91 1PCS
AL99D-40-100W 100W AC220-240V Ø1000x86 Ø385-415 11920lm 11.76 1PCS
B
A
TECHNICAL OPTICS
DATA SHEET

A
B
Surface mounted
PC
Materials of Housing
Light Source  COB (SDCM<3)
Color Temperature 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K
Luminous
Efficiency@4000K 120lm/W
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle(°) 36°/60°
UGR <22
50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
PD35A-600-30W 30W AC220-240V 600x30x60 3000lm 4.10 2PCS
PD35A-600-36W 30W+6W AC220-240V 600x30x60 3600lm 4.80 2PCS
PD35A-800-38W 38W AC220-240V 800x30x60 3800lm 5.50 2PCS
PD35A-800-46W 38W+8W AC220-240V 800x30x60 4600lm 4.10 2PCS
PD35A-1000-50W 50W AC220-240V 1000x30x60 5000lm 4.80 2PCS
PD35A-1000-60W 50W+10W AC220-240V 1000x30x60 6000lm 5.50 2PCS
PD35B-600-36W 36W AC220-240V 600x30x60 4320lm 4.10 2PCS
PD35B-800-46W 46W AC220-240V 800x30x60 5520lm 4.80 2PCS
PD35B-1000-60W 60W AC220-240V 1000x30x60 7200lm 5.50 2PCS
Materials of Optics PC
Materials of Housing Aluminum
Light Source SMD (SDCM<6)
Color Temperature 2700K/3000K/ 4000K

Efficiency@4000K 120lm/W
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle(°) Down 60°, Up110°
UGR UGR<19
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016/ Black RAL9005
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option  Triac/DALI
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP20
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) -
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification RoHS/ CE
CODE WATT INPUT
VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBxCmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
DB207-1200-30W 30W AC220-240V 1200x25x59 3850lm 1.68 6PCS
DB207-1200-36W 36W AC220-240V 1200x25x59 4300lm 1.68 6PCS
DB207-1600-36W 36W AC220-240V 1572x25x59 4300lm 2.15 6PCS
DB207-1600-40W 40W AC220-240V 1572x25x59 4800lm 2.15 6PCS
DB207-1600-42W 42W AC220-240V 1572x25x59 5200lm 2.15 6PCS
DB207-1600-50W 50W AC220-240V 1572x25x59 6000lm 2.15 6PCS
A
C
B
TECHNICAL OPTICS